
Erlebnis CARD
HIGHLIGHTS 2024

   Summer Cinema

Bike buses

KärntenTherme

Free S-Bahn

Spring 
25. March - 30. June
Summer 
1. July - 1. September
Autumn 
2. September - 3. November

BIKE BUSES
Ossiacher See - Faaker See - Tarvis
Ossiacher See - Hermagor
Ossiacher See - Spittal
Faaker See - Spittal
With Erlebnis CARD: € 9,00
Without Erlebnis CARD: € 29,00
 
The Erlebnis CARD is available free of charge 
from all participating hosts in the Villach - Faaker 
See - Ossiacher See region!

You will find an overview 
of all programme items 
from February 2024 on 
CARD.VISITVILLACH.AT

Subject to change.

City tours

Hut-hikes



All year round	 Concerts of the Carinthian Music Academy	 www.die-cma.at

3. - 4.  January 	 FIS World Cup Ski Jumping - Women	 www.villacheralpenarena.at

10. Februrary 	 Carnival Saturday with parade	 www.villacher-fasching.at

16. Februrary 	 8. DreiländerATTeck	 www.dreilaenderatteck.at

1. - 3. March 	 United Winter Games	 www.unitedwintergames.com

13. - 17. March	 KärntenTherme Indoor Triathlon	 www.kaerntentherme.com

21. - 30. March	 Easter market in Villach	 www.villach.at

6. April 	 Honky Tonk Festival Villach	 www.honky-tonk.net

21. April	 19. car-free Lake Ossiach	 www.ossiachersee-autofrei.at

May - September	 Concerts on the Arneitz show stage 	 www.arneitz-faak-am-see.com/konzerte

2. May - 26. Sept. 	 Farmers‘ market in Faak am See, every Thu 	 www.faakersee.at

9. - 12. May	 The Lake Rocks SUP Festival	 www.paddelstadt.at

24. May	 KÜCHENKULT Cook-EM	 www.kuechenkult.at

24. May - 21. June 	 KÜCHENKULT Festival	 www.kuechenkult.at

17. - 21. May 	 42nd convertible meeting at Lake Faak	 www.cabrio-freunde-faak.org

15. June - 1. Oct.  	 Concerts at the Burgarena Finkenstein 	 www.burgarena-finkenstein.com

19. June - 7. Sept.  	 DrauPULS, every Wed & Fri 	 www.draupuls.at

June - September	 Villach - A Summer and You	 www.summerfeeling.at

6. July - 4. August	 Carinthischer Sommer 	 www.carinthischersommer.at

11. July - 25. July 	 Summer Cinema Villach 	 www.kinosommervillach.at

28. July - 4. August	 Villacher Kirchtag 	 www.villacherkirchtag.at

11. July - 24. August 	 Summer Cinema Villach 	 www.kinosommervillach.at

15. - 18. August	 Arts and crafts market Ossiach	 www.visitvillach.at

11. August	 Beef festival at the Ossiacher Tauern	 www.visitvillach.at

3. - 8. September 	 European Bike Week Faaker See	 www.bikeweek.at

20. - 22. September 	 Crux Lauf - Obstacle course run Villach 	 www.crux-lauf.com

3. - 13. October 	 Krimifest Villach - Wörthersee 	 www.krimifest-kaernten.at

15. Nov. - 24. Dec. 	 Villacher Advent 	 www.villacheradvent.at

All events can be found at EVENTS.VISITVILLACH.AT

www.visitvillach.atSubject to change.
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